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Ligatraining WT 1

16.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 1 Match 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Stier 171 18 9,5 218 24 9,1

James Stephens 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 73 8 9,1

Konrad Bruderreck 10 9 10 10 10 7 56 6 9,3 9 8 10 9 9 7 10 6 68 8 8,5

Peter Sach 10 10 9 9 10 10 58 6 9,7 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 77 8 9,6

Zwillinge 150 16 9,4 117 12 9,8

Eric Schmidt 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 8 76 8 9,5 10 9 10 9 10 10 58 6 9,7

Nils Baumer 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 8 74 8 9,3 10 10 10 9 10 10 59 6 9,8

0 0 0 0

Krebs 172 20 8,6 155 20 7,8

Heiko Bollmann 7 6 10 9 8 7 10 9 10 9 85 10 8,5 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 9 10 8 85 10 8,5

Irina Krause 9 8 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 87 10 8,7 8 6 7 6 8 6 9 7 7 6 70 10 7,0

0 0 0 0

Jungfrau 154 16 9,6 154 16 9,6

Michael Bolm 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 78 8 9,8 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 75 8 9,4

Marie Marquardt 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 76 8 9,5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 8 9,9

0 0 0 0

Skorpion 80 12 6,7 130 20 6,5

Malina 9 8 9 7 9 8 50 6 8,3 9 5 10 9 10 8 10 7 10 7 85 10 8,5

Polina Brikova 10 0 7 0 7 6 30 6 5,0 7 0 6 0 9 5 7 2 9 0 45 10 4,5

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Widder 95 18 5,3 85 18 4,7

Gero 7 0 5 1 8 7 28 6 4,7 5 0 6 0 6 0 17 6 2,8

Ryan 5 4 3 0 1 0 13 6 2,2 0 0 6 2 5 2 15 6 2,5

Wojtek Gawor 9 8 10 9 9 9 54 6 9,0 10 10 8 8 9 8 53 6 8,8

Löwe 86 10 8,6 48 6 8,0

Paul Weinert 9 9 10 8 9 7 9 7 10 8 86 10 8,6 10 7 9 7 8 7 48 6 8,0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



Ligatraining WT 1

16.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 3 Match 4

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Stier 219 24 9,1 171 18 9,5

James Stephens 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 8 74 8 9,3 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 6 9,5

Konrad Bruderreck 10 9 10 8 10 8 9 9 73 8 9,1 10 9 9 8 10 10 56 6 9,3

Peter Sach 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 72 8 9,0 10 10 10 8 10 10 58 6 9,7

Zwillinge 109 12 9,1 108 12 9,0

Eric Schmidt 9 9 10 9 9 8 54 6 9,0 10 7 9 9 9 8 52 6 8,7

Nils Baumer 9 9 10 10 9 8 55 6 9,2 10 9 9 9 10 9 56 6 9,3

0 0 0 0

Krebs 91 12 7,6 85 12 7,1

Heiko Bollmann 10 9 9 8 8 0 44 6 7,3 9 6 8 6 9 8 46 6 7,7

Irina Krause 8 7 10 8 7 7 47 6 7,8 7 6 10 8 8 0 39 6 6,5

0 0 0 0

Jungfrau 110 12 9,2 110 12 9,2

Michael Bolm 9 8 10 9 9 8 53 6 8,8 9 8 9 8 10 9 53 6 8,8

Marie Marquardt 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5

0 0 0 0

Skorpion 119 16 7,4 75 12 6,3

Malina 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 3 65 8 8,1 7 5 9 8 10 9 48 6 8,0

Polina Brikova 9 9 8 7 8 5 5 3 54 8 6,8 7 1 6 0 7 6 27 6 4,5

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Widder 88 18 4,9 88 18 4,9

Gero 8 4 7 7 3 1 30 6 5,0 8 5 6 4 8 7 38 6 6,3

Ryan 1 0 0 0 7 0 8 6 1,3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 0,3

Wojtek Gawor 10 10 10 6 8 6 50 6 8,3 9 9 8 7 8 7 48 6 8,0

Löwe 67 8 8,4 53 6 8,8

Paul Weinert 9 7 8 8 10 8 10 7 67 8 8,4 10 8 9 8 10 8 53 6 8,8

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



Ligatraining WT 1

16.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 5 Match 6

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Stier 224 24 9,3 166 18 9,2

James Stephens 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 10 75 8 9,4 10 10 10 9 10 9 58 6 9,7

Konrad Bruderreck 10 10 9 9 10 8 9 8 73 8 9,1 10 9 9 8 10 9 55 6 9,2

Peter Sach 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 8 76 8 9,5 9 8 10 9 10 7 53 6 8,8

Zwillinge 144 16 9,0 105 12 8,8

Eric Schmidt 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 71 8 8,9 9 9 9 9 10 9 55 6 9,2

Nils Baumer 10 9 10 9 9 8 10 8 73 8 9,1 9 9 10 9 7 6 50 6 8,3

0 0 0 0

Krebs 105 16 6,6 44 6 7,3

Heiko Bollmann 8 8 6 0 10 8 10 8 58 8 7,3 8 8 8 6 8 6 44 6 7,3

Irina Krause 6 0 6 6 6 6 9 8 47 8 5,9 0 0

0 0 0 0

Jungfrau 110 12 9,2 109 12 9,1

Michael Bolm 9 8 9 9 10 8 53 6 8,8 9 9 9 8 9 8 52 6 8,7

Marie Marquardt 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5 10 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 9,5

0 0 0 0

Skorpion 135 20 6,8 90 12 7,5

Malina 9 6 10 8 9 8 2 0 9 9 70 10 7,0 9 8 9 9 10 7 52 6 8,7

Polina Brikova 2 0 9 7 9 9 10 5 9 5 65 10 6,5 9 0 10 7 7 5 38 6 6,3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Widder 145 30 4,8 100 18 5,6

Gero 3 0 2 0 6 5 7 6 8 4 41 10 4,1 7 6 10 2 8 4 37 6 6,2

Ryan 4 0 8 0 5 2 4 2 7 2 34 10 3,4 2 0 9 8 5 0 24 6 4,0

Wojtek Gawor 8 0 8 6 8 8 9 8 9 6 70 10 7,0 9 7 8 7 8 0 39 6 6,5

Löwe 84 10 8,4 52 6 8,7

Paul Weinert 8 6 10 7 9 8 10 9 9 8 84 10 8,4 9 8 10 8 9 8 52 6 8,7

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



Ligatraining WT 1

16.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 7 Wettkampftag

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Stier 167 18 9,3 1336 144 9,3

James Stephens 9 9 10 9 10 9 56 6 9,3 450 48 9,4

Konrad Bruderreck 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 6 9,5 438 48 9,1

Peter Sach 9 9 9 8 10 9 54 6 9,0 448 48 9,3

Zwillinge 114 12 9,5 847 92 9,2

Eric Schmidt 9 9 10 10 10 10 58 6 9,7 424 46 9,2

Nils Baumer 10 9 9 9 10 9 56 6 9,3 423 46 9,2

0 0 0 0

Krebs 44 6 7,3 696 92 7,6

Heiko Bollmann 9 8 9 8 10 0 44 6 7,3 406 52 7,8

Irina Krause 0 0 290 40 7,3

0 0 0 0

Jungfrau 109 12 9,1 856 92 9,3

Michael Bolm 9 9 9 6 10 8 51 6 8,5 415 46 9,0

Marie Marquardt 10 10 10 9 10 9 58 6 9,7 441 46 9,6

0 0 0 0

Skorpion 89 12 7,4 718 104 6,9

Malina 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 6 9,0 424 52 8,2

Polina Brikova 9 7 8 2 8 1 35 6 5,8 294 52 5,7

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Widder 105 18 5,8 706 138 5,1

Gero 6 6 9 6 9 7 43 6 7,2 234 46 5,1

Ryan 6 5 8 2 2 0 23 6 3,8 119 46 2,6

Wojtek Gawor 6 0 10 7 8 8 39 6 6,5 353 46 7,7

Löwe 49 6 8,2 439 52 8,4

Paul Weinert 9 8 9 8 8 7 49 6 8,2 439 52 8,4

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



Ligatraining WT 1

16.10.2022 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Wettkampftag

Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Recurve

James Stephens 57 6 9,50 73 8 9,13 74 8 9,25 57 6 9,50 75 8 9,38 58 6 9,67 56 6 9,33 450 48 9,38

Peter Sach 58 6 9,67 77 8 9,63 72 8 9,00 58 6 9,67 76 8 9,50 53 6 8,83 54 6 9,00 448 48 9,33

Eric Schmidt 76 8 9,50 58 6 9,67 54 6 9,00 52 6 8,67 71 8 8,88 55 6 9,17 58 6 9,67 424 46 9,22

Nils Baumer 74 8 9,25 59 6 9,83 55 6 9,17 56 6 9,33 73 8 9,13 50 6 8,33 56 6 9,33 423 46 9,20

Konrad Bruderreck 56 6 9,33 68 8 8,50 73 8 9,13 56 6 9,33 73 8 9,13 55 6 9,17 57 6 9,50 438 48 9,13

Malina 50 6 8,33 85 10 8,50 65 8 8,13 48 6 8,00 70 10 7,00 52 6 8,67 54 6 9,00 424 52 8,15

Heiko Bollmann 85 10 8,50 85 10 8,50 44 6 7,33 46 6 7,67 58 8 7,25 44 6 7,33 44 6 7,33 406 52 7,81

Wojtek Gawor 54 6 9,00 53 6 8,83 50 6 8,33 48 6 8,00 70 10 7,00 39 6 6,50 39 6 6,50 353 46 7,67

Irina Krause 87 10 8,70 70 10 7,00 47 6 7,83 39 6 6,50 47 8 5,88 0 0 0 0 290 40 7,25

Polina Brikova 30 6 5,00 45 10 4,50 54 8 6,75 27 6 4,50 65 10 6,50 38 6 6,33 35 6 5,83 294 52 5,65

Gero 28 6 4,67 17 6 2,83 30 6 5,00 38 6 6,33 41 10 4,10 37 6 6,17 43 6 7,17 234 46 5,09

Ryan 13 6 2,17 15 6 2,50 8 6 1,33 2 6 0,33 34 10 3,40 24 6 4,00 23 6 3,83 119 46 2,59

Compound

Marie Marquardt 76 8 9,50 79 8 9,88 57 6 9,50 57 6 9,50 57 6 9,50 57 6 9,50 58 6 9,67 441 46 9,59

Michael Bolm 78 8 9,75 75 8 9,38 53 6 8,83 53 6 8,83 53 6 8,83 52 6 8,67 51 6 8,50 415 46 9,02

Blank

Paul Weinert 86 10 8,60 48 6 8,00 67 8 8,38 53 6 8,83 84 10 8,40 52 6 8,67 49 6 8,17 439 52 8,44
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